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2018 PALS Plus Holiday Schedule 

 

January 1, 2018 Monday New Year’s Day  

January 15, 2018 Monday Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 4 libraries open (on call) 

February 19, 2018 Monday Presidents Day 2 libraries open (on call) 

March 30, 2018 Friday Good Friday 3 libraries open 

May 28, 2018 Monday Memorial Day  

July 4, 2018 Wednesday Independence Day  

September 3, 2018 Monday Labor Day 1 library open  

October 8, 2018 Monday Columbus Day 7 libraries open (telecommute) 

November 6, 2018 Tuesday Election Day 11 libraries open (telecommute) 

November 12, 2018 Monday Veterans Day 10 libraries open (telecommute) 

November 22, 2018 Thursday Thanksgiving  

November 23, 2018 Friday Thanksgiving Friday 4 libraries open (on call) 

December 24, 2018 Monday Christmas Eve 3 libraries open (on call) 

December 25, 2018 Tuesday Christmas Day  

 

If 7 (seven) or more libraries are open on a scheduled holiday, one administrator will telecommute.  The 

administrator who works on a scheduled holiday is eligible for an additional vacation day. 

 

If 1 (one) to 6 (six) libraries are open on a scheduled holiday, one or more administrators will monitor for 

emergencies. 


